
BEST SEGMENT TIMES - QUALIFYING SESSION #2

LUCAS OIL AMA PRO MOTOCROSS CHAMPIONSHIP

MOTO-X 338 - SOUTHWICK, MA

ROUND 10 OF 12 - AUGUST 28, 2010

250 Motocross

ROCKSTAR ENERGY SOUTHWICK NATIONAL

SEGMENT #1
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

404 T. Medaglia  341.7271

565 P. Mull  441.9732

756 T. Monks  442.0853

203 T. Lorusso  242.1354

622 C. Pugrab  242.2825

238 B. Robinson  542.4016

923 S. Zont  242.4437

446 F. Lettieri  242.6338

698 D. Hall  642.6429

673 J. Six  242.97110

449 D. Kessler  242.97111

244 R. Zimmer  443.03212

731 S. Roman  243.06313

886 C. Couture  343.19414

898 J. Lafalce  243.20815

761 D. Almy  243.21416

498 C. Robbins  243.47517

285 T. Archer  643.49118

225 T. McEwen  243.55319

659 J. Freund  243.61320

288 D. Alexander  243.64621

720 J. Marburger  243.66522

875 C. Bertrand  243.72923

900 M. Ross  243.82724

645 B. Moberg  343.83225

308 N. Jackson  443.91726

690 R. Winters  443.91827

709 T. Bright  443.95228

632 T. Mudgett Jr.  544.06129

909 R. Wadsworth  344.21530

880 C. Barrilleaux  344.34731

311 J. Kangas  244.66532

339 M. Thacker  444.74933

541 R. White  244.90234

878 E. McKay  244.94335

394 T. Moore  445.45136

332 J. Palmer  245.82037

833 T. Stavac  247.12938

319 B. ONeal  448.17839

998 C. Lykens  248.47940

SEGMENT #2
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

404 T. Medaglia  234.7401

731 S. Roman  335.4692

238 B. Robinson  335.4923

923 S. Zont  235.6524

449 D. Kessler  135.7345

498 C. Robbins  235.7836

698 D. Hall  235.7857

203 T. Lorusso  535.8188

622 C. Pugrab  435.9579

285 T. Archer  435.98310

565 P. Mull  636.03911

898 J. Lafalce  136.08212

875 C. Bertrand  136.09013

886 C. Couture  536.12914

673 J. Six  336.24615

225 T. McEwen  236.28216

308 N. Jackson  136.44217

288 D. Alexander  236.46718

446 F. Lettieri  236.48719

690 R. Winters  436.49220

880 C. Barrilleaux  236.49721

720 J. Marburger  336.52122

659 J. Freund  236.56223

244 R. Zimmer  436.64624

756 T. Monks  436.67725

645 B. Moberg  536.84426

709 T. Bright  336.91827

900 M. Ross  237.14828

761 D. Almy  237.18429

878 E. McKay  237.20430

909 R. Wadsworth  237.39031

339 M. Thacker  437.54932

632 T. Mudgett Jr.  337.55433

311 J. Kangas  237.59934

541 R. White  237.85835

332 J. Palmer  238.28736

394 T. Moore  338.29937

998 C. Lykens  340.07638

833 T. Stavac  240.64139

319 B. ONeal  441.72140

SEGMENT #3
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

404 T. Medaglia  346.1901

622 C. Pugrab  146.5252

244 R. Zimmer  146.7343

285 T. Archer  146.7534

698 D. Hall  646.8245

565 P. Mull  446.8976

756 T. Monks  446.9487

446 F. Lettieri  147.3118

203 T. Lorusso  547.3149

875 C. Bertrand  147.32810

238 B. Robinson  547.42211

900 M. Ross  147.59912

498 C. Robbins  247.62313

886 C. Couture  447.75414

659 J. Freund  347.75415

898 J. Lafalce  147.77216

673 J. Six  247.85017

731 S. Roman  247.91918

225 T. McEwen  148.18019

709 T. Bright  348.18620

690 R. Winters  448.30521

923 S. Zont  448.33022

645 B. Moberg  548.45923

909 R. Wadsworth  448.59824

339 M. Thacker  448.61525

761 D. Almy  248.62726

878 E. McKay  248.78727

449 D. Kessler  248.86528

632 T. Mudgett Jr.  448.91529

308 N. Jackson  449.03830

288 D. Alexander  249.16431

720 J. Marburger  249.40332

311 J. Kangas  249.57033

880 C. Barrilleaux  549.77734

541 R. White  150.21935

394 T. Moore  450.27136

332 J. Palmer  250.93837

319 B. ONeal  252.43738

998 C. Lykens  552.88739

833 T. Stavac  455.74340
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